
 

Schedule of Fees for Short Term International Students - 2018 

A Short Term Student is one who stays for a period less than two full terms. 
All amounts include GST. 

 

Fees and Enrolment Expenses $NZ 

Tuition Fee 
Five hours ESOL tuition every ten day timetable cycle is included in 
the tuition fee. 
Please Note: Academic courses (with specific equipment 
requirements), co-curricular, and sporting activities (including 
Equestrian) incur additional charges. 

  
$ 430.00 

 
per week   

Accommodation 
Boarding fee  $ 470.00  per week 

Administration Fee  $  42.00  per week   

International Study Levy 
Government tax  $   11.00 per week 

Incidental Deposit 
Costs vary from student to student and may include, but are not 
limited to: stationery and compulsory text book items, internet, 
printing, school and sports trips, school camps, music tuition, 
speech and drama tuition, taxi fares, telephone calls, general 
outings and concerts. 

  
$ 130.00 

 
per week 

Airport Transfers 
 Auckland International to Domestic terminal and return 

Palmerston North airport to school and return 
 $ 360.00  

$ 200.00 
total for both  
total for both  

 

Other Estimated costs $NZ 

Uniform Costs 

Hire of academic and sporting uniforms 

Purchase of shoes, sandals, swimsuit 

$   20.00 

$ 300.00 

per week 

approximately 

Holiday Homestay & Exeats  Accommodation Fees 
 During term time exeats and holidays   

 
$35.00 

 
per night 

Medical Insurance 
The school prefers to arrange medical insurance - minimum period 
of one month 

 
$ 55.00 

 
per month 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
LESLEY CARTER 
DIRECTOR OF INTERNATIONAL 
Email: carterlesley@ngatawa.school.nz                         
Telephone: +64 6 327 6429 
PB 1101, Marton 4741, New Zealand 
Web: www.ngatawa.school.nz 
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